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Stand: 7/30/18 8:35 PM

Race-
Pos.

13745
27540
37355
48794
51926
61885
62387
67168
71422
93543
10718
13350
14593
14613
17359
18205
18273
18273
20222
20405
21716
22025
22025
22687
24635
27173
27405
28207
29274
29985
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NURNBERGER

LK-Race 2018 Top 100 - SV Postbauer

Name

Urbach Irene

Muth Wilfried
Rupprecht Dagmar
Werner Klaus
Urbach Isabell
Mutze Maximilian
Freisleben Angelika
Jakesch Thomas
Rupprecht Katharina
Dunkel Hilmar
Bauerlein Frieda
Rinno Jonathan
Haas Franz

Dauer Gerhard
Linkert Julian
Graul Jens

Ohst Peter
Kreuzberger André
Janson Manfred
Frank Friedrich
Grzyb Peter

Bub Simon
Schawe Gerhard
Graul Bjorn

Dunkel Melanie
Budek Michael
Hartmann Sigrid
Schubert Carmen
Flachsbarth Dieter

Mitze Carl

Verein

SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)

LK

16
23
13
18
21
17
20
23
22
18
14
20
22
23
23
20
21
20
20
20
21
23
23
23
22
22
21
17
23
23

Alle weiteren Informationen unter https://mybigpoint.tennis.de

Matches Siege
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Punkte

575
440
380
335
325
290
290
280
270
220
200
165
150
150
120
110
110
110
85
80
70
70
70
70
60
40
35
25
20
10

Seite



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Stand: 7/30/18 8:35 PM

Race-
Pos.

32128
33401
33809
33809
35945
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536
38536

Name

Werner Angela
Dauer Michael
Fietzek Tobias
Pirzer Tobias
Chudalla Kevin
Belke Jana
Billing Henry
Dauer Noah
Dunkel Sabrina
Fjodorov Kristina
Fouquet Niclas
Frank Thomas
Gartner Monika
Gerneth Niklas
Graul Wiebke
Grotzner Herbert
Grotzner Nicklas
Heinlein Norbert
Jauernig Adrian
Kranich Carsten
Lienerth Emelie
Lienerth Michael
Luckhardt Nils
Paukert Dieter
Racky Leon
Reeg Gunter
Reinhold Ewald
Rinno Stefan
Roll Traude
Trommen Hartmut
Turk Ben

Veit Richard

Verein

SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)
SV Postbauer (BTV)

LK

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

Alle weiteren Informationen unter https://mybigpoint.tennis.de

Matches Siege

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0o o o o o o o o o o kP W w »>» o

O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O 0o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

Punkte

[y
o

O O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O O 0O 0O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

Seite



